>
=

CABRAMATTA

HOTEL

WINE LIST

ENJOY YOUR MEAL WITH

IT'S ONE TRUE PAIRING

Enjoy the Publinc perks! See a member of our friendly team

to get you started on your Publinc Journey

~ publihc

communities




PREMIUM POURS

Squealing Pig Rose

Refreshingly crisp natural acidity is balanced by a hint of sweetness for a textural, dry finish
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

Dry, Medium Bodied style of Sauvignon Blanc

T’Gallant Juliet Moscato

Bright aromatics with pungent scents of tropical flowers, with a crisp, fruit filling palate
T’Gallant Schanck Pinot Grigio

Crisp and zesty with the aromas of nashi pears and candied citrus with
a crunchy citrus finish

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Wynn Coonawarra Estate Sidings Cabernet Sauvignon
Engaging ripe cherries and brambles are elevated by savoury lavender and spice

MERLOT

Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot
Fragrant aromas of dark plum, blueberry and blackcurrant, with a gentle touch of spice

PINOT NOIR

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir

Bursting with maraschino cherry and blackcurrant flavours, framed by toasty oak

SHIRAZ

Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz

Full-bodied with flavours of blackberry, plum, pepper and a hint of oak on the finish
Pepperjack Shiraz

Generous notes of dark plums and blackcurrant and even a hint of regional cocoa
Penfolds St Heni Shiraz 2016

Black cherry, mulberry, blackcurrant, boysenberry & hints of star anise and savoury spices

SPARKLING WINE

Squealing Pig Prosecco
Bursting with notes of citrus fruits, sweet lemon pith and green apple, all carried onto the
palate creating a light, fresh prosecco

Moet & Chandon Brut NV Champagne

Aromas of citrus, flowers, hazelnut and smoke, on the palate a lighter more delicate style
of champagne

Yellowglen Pink Piccolo 200ml
Pink Rose blushes with elegant refreshing flavours full of luscious berries

Yellowglen Yellow Piccolo 200ml
Yellow is a crisp, fresh chardonnay pinot noir with hints of citrus

CHARDONNAY

Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay

Aromas of white peach and citrus, with a palate that is creamy and rich
Wynn Coonawarra Estate Chardonnay

Poached pear and stone fruit characters balance the soft natural acidity

RIESLING

Wynn Coonawarra Estate Riesling
Clean fresh notes of citrus, white florals and sherbet; lemon pith and subtle spice notes

ROSE

Pepperjack Rosé

The fresh juicy fruits continue on the palate with a hint of fresh cream

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Wolf Blass Red Label Sauvignon Blanc

Tropical aromas of passionfruit and guava balanced with zesty grapefruit and gooseberry
Squealing Sauvignon Blanc

Brimming with tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, passionfruit and citrus.

Coldstream Hill Sauvignon Blanc

Aromatic and varietal with lifted notes of passionfruit, pink grapefruit, gooseberry & hints
of white flowers

MOSCATO

Brown Brothers Moscato
In the mouth the wine is alive with a vibrant and mouth filling sherbet flavour
Brown Brothers Moscato Rose

Irresistibly fresh with berry and musk character, with a fruitiness that is balanced by acidity
and spritz

SWEET RED

Brown Brothers Cienna

Refreshingly bright with sweet summer berry character, with fruit sweetness
on the palate, it is rich and juicy

ar W

e
e

§
‘:AV
~

>y

~ €
p

o W B

® ©® ©

150ml

9

9

1

6.5

1

6.5

1

6.5

1

15

Bottle

a5

45

52

29

52

188

52

105

29

45

a5

52

29

52

60

50

50

50

Carafe

28

28

28

28

150ml

10

10

10

10

1

1

13

7.5

13

7.5

1

1

13

7.5

13

17

Bottle

50

50

57

32

57

200

52

115

10

10

32

50

50

57

32

57

65

55

55

55

Carafe

30

30

30

30

FOOD PARINGS

- ¥ Vvoee 38

FISH  DUCK SHELLFISH LAMB SPICY

PORK



