

## WINE LIST

ENJOY YOUR MEAL WITH

IT'S ONE TRUE PAIRING

Enjoy the Publinc perks! See a member of our friendly team to get you started on your Publinc Journey





		<b>②</b>	<b>②</b>	<b>©</b>			
PREMIUM POURS	¥ <b>!!</b>	150ml	Bottle	Carafe	150ml	Bottle	Carafe
Squealing Pig Rose Refreshingly crisp natural acidity is balanced by a hint of sweetness for a textural, dry finish		9		28	10		30
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Dry, Medium Bodied style of Sauvignon Blanc	× (	9		28	10		30
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato	•(	9		28	10		30
Bright aromatics with pungent scents of tropical flowers, with a crisp, fruit filling palate T'Gallant Schanck Pinot Grigio	~ D	9		28	10		30
Crisp and zesty with the aromas of nashi pears and candied citrus with a crunchy citrus finish							
CABERNET SAUVIGNON							
Wynn Coonawarra Estate Sidings Cabernet Sauvignon	***	9	45		11	50	
Engaging ripe cherries and brambles are elevated by savoury lavender and spice							
MERLOT		•	4.5		44	50	
Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot Fragrant aromas of dark plum, blueberry and blackcurrant, with a gentle touch of spice		9	45		11	50	
PINOT NOIR							
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir	<b>*</b>	11	52		13	57	
Bursting with maraschino cherry and blackcurrant flavours, framed by toasty oak							
SHIRAZ Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz	* *	6.5	29		7.5	32	
Full-bodied with flavours of blackberry, plum, pepper and a hint of oak on the finish	₩ <b>#</b>						
Pepperjack Shiraz Generous notes of dark plums and blackcurrant and even a hint of regional cocoa	***	11	52		13	57	
Penfolds St Heni Shiraz 2016  Black cherry, mulberry, blackcurrant, boysenberry & hints of star anise and savoury spices	400		188			200	
SPARKLING WINE							
Squealing Pig Prosecco	<b>&gt;</b>		52			52	
Bursting with notes of citrus fruits, sweet lemon pith and green apple, all carried onto the palate creating a light, fresh prosecco							
Moet & Chandon Brut NV Champagne  Aromas of citrus, flowers, hazelnut and smoke, on the palate a lighter more delicate style	×		105			115	
of champagne			0			10	
Yellowglen Pink Piccolo 200ml  Pink Rose blushes with elegant refreshing flavours full of luscious berries	<b>&gt;</b> ■►		9			10	
Yellowglen Yellow Piccolo 200ml  Yellow is a crisp, fresh chardonnay pinot noir with hints of citrus			9			10	
CHARDONNAY							
Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay	<b>★</b>	6.5	29		7.5	32	
Aromas of white peach and citrus, with a palate that is creamy and rich Wynn Coonawarra Estate Chardonnay	<b>→ 3 6</b>	9	45		11	50	
Poached pear and stone fruit characters balance the soft natural acidity							
RIESLING	~ (						
Wynn Coonawarra Estate Riesling Clean fresh notes of citrus, white florals and sherbet; lemon pith and subtle spice notes	) t. ex	9	45		11	50	
ROSÉ							
Pepperjack Rosé	<b>&gt;</b>	11	52		13	57	
The fresh juicy fruits continue on the palate with a hint of fresh cream							
SAUVIGNON BLANC Wolf Blass Red Label Sauvignon Blanc	×	6.5	29		7.5	32	
Tropical aromas of passionfruit and guava balanced with zesty grapefruit and gooseberry							
Squealing Sauvignon Blanc  Brimming with tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, passionfruit and citrus.	<b>&gt;</b> ■ 3	11	52		13	57	
Coldstream Hill Sauvignon Blanc  Aromatic and varietal with lifted notes of passionfruit, pink grapefruit, gooseberry & hints	) € ex	15	60		17	65	
of white flowers							
MOSCATO	= (						
Brown Brothers Moscato In the mouth the wine is alive with a vibrant and mouth filling sherbet flavour	· (		50			55	
Brown Brothers Moscato Rose Irresistibly fresh with berry and musk character, with a fruitiness that is balanced by acidity			50			55	
and spritz							
SWEET RED							
Brown Brothers Cienna Refreshingly bright with sweet summer berry character, with fruit sweetness	<b>→ •</b>		50			55	
on the palate, it is rich and juicy	FOOD	PARII	NGS	-	V X		• (







